Druziuk Mykola Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 29, 1984

Last position Radekhiv Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal Sept. 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4694
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4694
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/eb401a28-a523-4731-b72c-6378edbbf0da

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Druziuk Marko Mykolaiovych son

Druziuk Mariana Mykhailivna wife
3axigHun anensauinHuin rocnogapCcbKnin
CyA4 , MOMIYHMK cynnai

Druziuk Danylo Mykolaiovych son

Druziuk Lukian Mykolaiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30038
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30038
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30038
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30038
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30039
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30039
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30039
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30039
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30040
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30040
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30040
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30040
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49801
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49801
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49801
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49801

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MpokypaTypa YKpaiHu ,
3aCTYMHKK MPOKypopa
NbBiBCbKOI 06N1aCTI

MpokypaTypa YKpaiHu ,
KepiBHUK PagexiBCbKoOl
MiCLLeBOT MPOoKypaTypu
JNbBiBCbKOI 06NacTi

npokypaTypa JIbBiBCbKOI
obnacTi, KepiBHUK
PapexiBcbKoi MicueBol
npoKypaTypwu

Prosecutor's office of Lviv
Oblast (Region), Deputy Head
of Lviv Local Prosecutor's Office
#3

Prosecutor's office of Lviv
Oblast (Region), Deputy Head
of Lviv Local Prosecutor's Office
#3

20 251,02

21 453,17

17 503,91

10 538,55

5292,67

12
582,44

11

346,89

6 215,26

4 199,49

2 341,89


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6775160f-d10a-461c-a334-98558a79214a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc731776-bc97-47fb-b5fb-318ced75de8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8c20ef9-a07d-4460-92c8-9a5fde8490b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc6a012f-5678-4c29-87c9-56db79a1b735
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_279714e4-9a35-4220-bdab-52f84563b60a

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

39,00

000,00

6
000,00

000,00

4

000,00

000,00

000,00

6
000,00

000,00

4

000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6775160f-d10a-461c-a334-98558a79214a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6775160f-d10a-461c-a334-98558a79214a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6775160f-d10a-461c-a334-98558a79214a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc731776-bc97-47fb-b5fb-318ced75de8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc731776-bc97-47fb-b5fb-318ced75de8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc731776-bc97-47fb-b5fb-318ced75de8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8c20ef9-a07d-4460-92c8-9a5fde8490b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8c20ef9-a07d-4460-92c8-9a5fde8490b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8c20ef9-a07d-4460-92c8-9a5fde8490b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc6a012f-5678-4c29-87c9-56db79a1b735
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc6a012f-5678-4c29-87c9-56db79a1b735
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc6a012f-5678-4c29-87c9-56db79a1b735
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_279714e4-9a35-4220-bdab-52f84563b60a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_279714e4-9a35-4220-bdab-52f84563b60a

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 97 987,00

2017 UAH 97 366,00

2016 UAH 83 963,00

2015 UAH 56 287,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_279714e4-9a35-4220-bdab-52f84563b60a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6775160f-d10a-461c-a334-98558a79214a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc731776-bc97-47fb-b5fb-318ced75de8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8c20ef9-a07d-4460-92c8-9a5fde8490b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc6a012f-5678-4c29-87c9-56db79a1b735
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_279714e4-9a35-4220-bdab-52f84563b60a

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

22500.0 sq.

22500.0 sq.

22500.0 sq.

22500.0 sq.

25000.0 sq.

214.2 sq. m (2)

156.3 sq. m (2)

156.3 sq. m (2)

44.2 sq. m (1)

118.6 sq. m (2)

83.6 sq.
(1)

83.6 sq.
(1)

83.6 sq.
(1)

83.6 sq.
(1)

83.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6775160f-d10a-461c-a334-98558a79214a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc731776-bc97-47fb-b5fb-318ced75de8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8c20ef9-a07d-4460-92c8-9a5fde8490b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc6a012f-5678-4c29-87c9-56db79a1b735
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_279714e4-9a35-4220-bdab-52f84563b60a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6775160f-d10a-461c-a334-98558a79214a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc731776-bc97-47fb-b5fb-318ced75de8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8c20ef9-a07d-4460-92c8-9a5fde8490b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc6a012f-5678-4c29-87c9-56db79a1b735
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_279714e4-9a35-4220-bdab-52f84563b60a

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -

2018 » skoda superb 2013

2017 —
2016 -

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Sept. 29, 2017 — till Sept. 2020 Radekhiv Local Prosecution
Office, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6775160f-d10a-461c-a334-98558a79214a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc731776-bc97-47fb-b5fb-318ced75de8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8c20ef9-a07d-4460-92c8-9a5fde8490b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc6a012f-5678-4c29-87c9-56db79a1b735
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_279714e4-9a35-4220-bdab-52f84563b60a
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4694
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4694

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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